
Department of Training and Workforce Development

Department of Education

Assessment  Your Career
Passport Learning activities

Map to report
content number

Your Career
Passport workbook

Map the learning activity in the
learner workbook to the unit 

No. Page No. Activity No.

1, 2
5, 6 15-16
3, 4 9-12

12
7

9, 10 23-25
11 26-29

13
12
14 30-31

3, 4
13
11
12

11 26-29
12, 13

7, 8, 10 19-21

ECDUCD001 Undertake early career discovery 

Learning and Assessment Mapping Matrix

13-14 Learning gate 3 & 4
Learning gate 5 & 6
Learning gate 1 & 2

Learning gate 12 – Part 2
Learning gate 9

Learning gate 9

Learning gate 10
Learning gate 11

Learning gate 11

Learning gate 12 – Part 2
Learning gate 12 – Part 2

Learning gate 12 – Part 2

Learning gate 12 – Part 1

33
21

33
30-31, 36

33

Undertake career self-awareness and discovery
Explore and report career values and aspirations
Explore and report employment and study preference factors
Identify and list own career strengths and interests
Investigate pathways to contemporary and emerging skills and careers
Explore and report different career role models
Explore and report contemporary and emerging occupations and industries
Explore and report job clusters and the skills that they incorporate
Identify and list education and training pathways to occupations, industries and job clusters
Identify career planning tools and activities
Locate and compile career guidance tools, resources or information
Identify and list people who can provide career information and advice
Explore and report career taster and career development activities
Performance Evidence

Where the performance criteria includes the exploration of the component of the element, to
explore is to access sources of information, review the content and to extract and report the
required information. A report may include: 
• written document
• oral statement
• portfolio
• list
• media presentation.
Building upon the elements and the performance criteria, the person must also:
• document at least one intrinsic career strength and interest
• locate and use at least one career guidance resource or tool
• document at least one educational pathway to a chosen occupation, industry or job cluster
• identify at least one person who can be used as a career mentor.
Knowledge Evidence
Education and training pathways
Career motivators
Occupation types

1
1.1
1.2
1.3
2
2.1
2.2
2.3
2.4
3
3.1
3.2
3.3
PE

PE1
PE2
PE3
PE4
KE
KE 1
KE 2
KE 3


