

Department of Education



	Learning and Assessment Mapping Matrix	Assessment	Your Career Passport	Learning activities
		Map to report content number	Your Career Passport workbook	Map the learning activity in the learner workbook to the unit
ECD	UCD001 Undertake early career discovery	No.	Page No.	Activity No.
1	Undertake career self-awareness and discovery			
1.1	Explore and report career values and aspirations	1, 2	13-14	Learning gate 3 & 4
1.2	Explore and report employment and study preference factors	5, 6	15-16	Learning gate 5 & 6
1.3	Identify and list own career strengths and interests	3, 4	9-12	Learning gate 1 & 2
2	Investigate pathways to contemporary and emerging skills and careers			
2.1	Explore and report different career role models	12	33	Learning gate 12 – Part 2
2.2	Explore and report contemporary and emerging occupations and industries	7	21	Learning gate 9
2.3	Explore and report job clusters and the skills that they incorporate	9, 10	23-25	Learning gate 10
2.4	Identify and list education and training pathways to occupations, industries and job clusters	11	26-29	Learning gate 11
3	Identify career planning tools and activities			
3.1	Locate and compile career guidance tools, resources or information	13	30-31, 36	Learning gate 12 – Part 2
3.2	Identify and list people who can provide career information and advice	12	33	Learning gate 12 – Part 2
3.3	Explore and report career taster and career development activities	14	30-31	Learning gate 12 – Part 1
PE	Performance Evidence			
	Where the performance criteria includes the exploration of the component of the element, to explore is to access sources of information, review the content and to extract and report the required information. A report may include: • written document • oral statement • portfolio • list • media presentation.			
	Building upon the elements and the performance criteria, the person must also:			
PE1	 document at least one intrinsic career strength and interest 	3, 4		
	 locate and use at least one career guidance resource or tool 	13		
PE3	• document at least one educational pathway to a chosen occupation, industry or job cluster	11		
PE4	• identify at least one person who can be used as a career mentor.	12		
KE	Knowledge Evidence			
	Education and training pathways	11	26-29	Learning gate 11
	Career motivators	12, 13	33	Learning gate 12 – Part 2
KE 3	Occupation types	7, 8, 10	19-21	Learning gate 9